
Long Clinical Rotation – 02nd  Clerkship 

Medical Students 2015/16 Batch 

Clinical Firms for the period 02.08.2021 to 28.08.2021 ( 04 weeks) from 8.00 am to 12.00 noon) 

Medicine 1 

Dr. Keerthi Kularatne 

Dr Sunil Bowaththage 

Group 08 

Medicine 2 

Dr. Thamara Kannangara 

Dr Wasantha Dissanayake 

Dr Kumuduni Jayasinghe 

Group 04 

Surgery 1 

E A D Udayakumara 

Group 01 

Surgery 2 

Dr. SMM Niyas 

Group 05 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

Dr Sarda Hemapriya 02 (a) 

Dr W Abeykoon  02 (b) 

Group 02 

Paediatrics 

Dr Mahinda Arambepola   06 (a) 

Dr Shreenika Kularatne      06 (b) 

Group 06 

Psychiatry 

Dr. Gihan Abeywardana 

Dr. SCA Arambepola 

Group 03 

Anesthesiology & Critical Care/ 

Nephrology/Neurology 

(2/1/1 weeks) 

Professor M V G Pinto 

Dr A W M Wazil 

Dr N N P G K N Nanyakkara 

Dr Keerthi Bandara 

Dr Janaka Peiris 

Dr Hemal Hordagoda 

Group 07 
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AR/Medicin



 

LCR (batch 2015/16)- 2nd rotation-  

from 02.08.2021 
 
 

Group 01 

No 
Enrolment 

No: 

 

Name 

01 M/15/144 Premarathna J.A.V.S., Miss. 

02 M/15/127 Marasinghe N.G.G.N.L., Mr. 

03 M/15/175 Sominda H.K.A.S.P., Miss. 

04 M/15/196 Wickramasinghe H.D.R.Y., Miss. 

05 M/15/108 Kumara G.P.J., Mr. 

06 M/15/107 Kumanayaka T.T., Miss. 

07 M/15/037 Dilhani W.G.G.A., Miss. 

08 M/15/190 Weerarathna W.M.S., Miss. 

09 M/15/137 Nimsiya M.M.F., Miss. 

10 M/15/055 Gajanayake L.D., Miss. 

11 M/15/010 Amarathunga K.K.C., Mr. 

12 M/15/151 Ramalka D.M.H., Miss. 

13 M/15/203 Yogakumar S., Miss. 

14 M/15/192 Weerasinghe M.B., Mr. 

15 M/15/147 Rajapaksha T.D.P.K., Miss. 

16 M/15/040 Dissanayake D.M.V.C., Miss. 

17 M/15/171 Sathsarani M.V.N., Miss. 

18 M/15/073 Ihthisham A.M., Mr. 

19 M/15/112 Lakshan G.M.D., Mr. 

20 M/15/131 Mohamed Sajath M.M., Mr. 

21 M/15/150 Rakkies A.R.M., Mr. 

22       M/15/089 Kamalanathan S., Miss. 

23 M/15/129 Mayoorethan R., Mr. 

24 M/15/076 Jayantha H.M.P.T., Mr 

25 M/15/082 Jayasinghe B.K.T.D.T., Mr. 

26 M/15/153 Ranasooriya A.Y.K., Miss. 

27 M/15/093 Karunarathne S.M.D.T., Miss. 



Group 02 
01 M/15/028 De Silva G.P.D.N., Miss. 

02 M/15/138 Oshadi J.P.N., Miss. 

03 M/15/014 Bamunuarachchi B.A.R.A.A., Miss. 

04 M/15/155 Ranjith L.M.K.A., Mr. 

05 M/15/126 Marasingha M.P.H.H., Mr. 

06 M/15/058 Gopalapillai A., Miss. 

07 M/15/085 Jayawardhana K.K.S.S., Mr. 

08 M/15/013 Athukorala A.E.S., Miss. 

09 M/15/198 Wickramasinghe N.D., Miss. 

10 M/15/193 Weerasuriya W.M.C.A., Miss. 

11 M/15/117 Madhubhashini G.G.P., Miss. 

12 M/15/091 Karunarathne K.M.S., Miss. 

13 M/15/006 Ahamed M.N.A., Mr. 

14 M/15/116 Maddumabandara W.M.P, Miss. 

15 M/15/160 Rupasinghe R.A.G.S., Miss. 

16 M/15/069 Hapuarachchi N.D.N., Miss. 

17 M/15/204 Yogalingam K., Miss. 

18 M/15/113 Liyanage D.M., Miss. 

19 M/15/189 Wasmila T.J.G., Miss. 

20 M/15/141 Perera R.T.P., Miss. 

21 M/15/173 Senanayaka D.M.B.T.J., Mr. 

22 M/15/118 Madhushika J.S.D., Miss. 

23 M/15/201 Wijesinghe K.G.S.T., Miss. 

24 M/15/038 Dilshan M.A., Mr. 

25 M/15/061 Gunasingha K.D.Y., Miss. 

26 M/14/168 Somarathne T.A.S. Mr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Group 02 
02 (a) 

01 M/15/028 De Silva G.P.D.N., Miss. 

02 M/15/138 Oshadi J.P.N., Miss. 

03 M/15/014 Bamunuarachchi B.A.R.A.A., Miss. 

04 M/15/155 Ranjith L.M.K.A., Mr. 

05 M/15/126 Marasingha M.P.H.H., Mr. 

06 M/15/058 Gopalapillai A., Miss. 

07 M/15/085 Jayawardhana K.K.S.S., Mr. 

08 M/15/013 Athukorala A.E.S., Miss. 

09 M/15/198 Wickramasinghe N.D., Miss. 

10 M/15/193 Weerasuriya W.M.C.A., Miss. 

11 M/15/117 Madhubhashini G.G.P., Miss. 

12 M/15/091 Karunarathne K.M.S., Miss. 

13 M/15/006 Ahamed M.N.A., Mr. 

02 (b) 

01 M/15/116 Maddumabandara W.M.P, Miss. 

02 M/15/160 Rupasinghe R.A.G.S., Miss. 

03 M/15/069 Hapuarachchi N.D.N., Miss. 

04 M/15/204 Yogalingam K., Miss. 

05 M/15/113 Liyanage D.M., Miss. 

06 M/15/189 Wasmila T.J.G., Miss. 

07 M/15/141 Perera R.T.P., Miss. 

08 M/15/173 Senanayaka D.M.B.T.J., Mr. 

09 M/15/118 Madhushika J.S.D., Miss. 

10 M/15/201 Wijesinghe K.G.S.T., Miss. 

11 M/15/038 Dilshan M.A., Mr. 

12 M/15/061 Gunasingha K.D.Y., Miss. 

13 M/14/168 Somarathne T.A.S. Mr 

  



Group 03 
01 M/15/176 Sumanasekara D.G.R.D., Mr. 

02 M/15/111 Lakmali W.G.N., Miss. 

03 M/15/021 Charukeshi N.L.N.P., Miss. 

04 M/15/105 Kularatne S.A.M.D.A., Miss. 

05 M/15/123 Maleesha K.A.S., Miss. 

06 M/15/096 Karunasena P.D.K.G., Miss. 

07 M/15/026 Dayarathna W.A.S.N., Miss. 

08 M/15/182 Tharangani L.A.U., Miss. 

09 M/15/007 Alahakoon A.E., Miss. 

10 M/15/011 Amarathunga M.M., Miss. 

11 M/15/140 Perera G.G.N.D., Miss. 

12 M/15/165 Samarakoon S.M.K.G.H., Mr. 

13 M/15/162 Sachindra J.L.A.A., Miss. 

14 M/15/181 Thananchayan S., Miss. 

15 M/15/068 Hapuarachchi H.S.R., Miss. 

16 M/15/163 Sahina S.F., Miss. 

17 M/15/003 Abeyrathna K.S.A., Miss. 

18 M/15/086 Jayawardhana M.G.R.N., Mr. 

19 M/15/133 Nanayakkara K.A.D.N., Miss. 

20 M/15/152 Ranasinghe W.G.K.I., Miss. 

21 M/15/179 Tennakoon T.M.A.D., Miss. 

22 M/15/062 Gunawardana A.D.S.U., Miss. 

23 M/15/114 Liyanage L.N.M., Miss. 

24 M/15/001 Abesekara C.T.G., Miss. 

25 M/15/034 Devindi A.C., Miss. 

26 M/15/083 Jayasinghe G.G.C., Mr. 

 



Group 04 

01 M/15/047 Ekanayake S.R.W.M.T.D., Miss. 

02 M/15/168 Sandeepani K.H.A., Miss. 

03 M/15/158 Rathnayake R.M.A.T.K., Miss. 

04 M/15/120 Madushanka H.H.D., Mr. 

05 M/15/049 Emalka W.J., Mr. 

06 M/15/142 Piyarathna R.P.K.C., Mr. 

07 M/15/159 Rotuwegama R.S.H.T., Miss. 

08 M/15/132 Munasinghe M.R., Miss. 

09 M/15/094 Karunaratne K.I.S.N., Miss. 

10 M/15/060 Gunarathne G.L., Miss. 

11 M/15/119 Madusanka R.A.L.P., Mr. 

12 M/15/167 Samuditha B.W.J., Miss. 

13 M/15/125 Manawaduge I.C., Mr. 

14 M/15/139 Pamalka H.W.P., Miss. 

15 M/15/164 Samaradivakara S.H.M.R.K.R., Miss. 

16 M/15/154 Ranaweera A.G.G.K.L., Mr. 

17 M/15/184 Thilakarathna B.W., Mr. 

18 M/15/072 Hewagampalage S.C., Mr. 

19 M/15/191 Weerarathne S.A., Mr. 

20 M/15/172 Seelanatha J.N.S., Miss. 

21 M/15/FQ/002 Dawa Zangmo, Miss. 

22 M/15/FQ/003 Rinchen Zangmo, Miss. 

23 M/15/170 Sanjeewani M.A.M., Miss. 

24 M/15/136 Nilaweera W.R.D.S., Miss. 

25 M/15/106 Kularatne W.L.R., Mr. 



 

 

Group 05 
01 M/15/032 De Zoysa D.D.S., Miss. 

02 M/15/097 Karunathilake M.G.C.W., Mr. 

03 M/15/070 Herath H.M.S.H., Mr. 

04 M/15/092 Karunarathne K.P.R.P., Miss. 

05 M/15/053 Fernando S.C.J., Mr. 

06 M/15/052 Fernando I.S.I.P., Miss. 

07 M/15/025 Dayarathna D.M.M.P., Mr. 

08 M/15/029 De Silva K.H.S.A., Miss. 

09 M/15/090 Karunamuni P.K., Mr. 

10 M/15/088 Jeyarajah S., Miss. 

11 M/15/045 Edirisuriya K.W., Miss. 

12 M/15/110 Kushan G.R.S., Mr. 

13 M/15/186 Thrimani H.B.O., Miss. 

14 M/15/015 Bandara H.M.K.V.P., Miss. 

15 M/15/109 Kumara T.A.S.P., Mr. 

16 M/15/103 Kodippili G.M., Mr. 

17 M/15/016 Bandaranayaka H.M.T.N., Mr. 

18 M/15/030 De Silva L.A.N.U., Miss. 

19 M/15/185 Thishankan N., Mr. 

20 M/15/178 Suriyaarachchi S.E., Mr. 

21 M/15/143 Pramudith T.H.D., Mr. 

22 M/15/071 Hettiarachchi H.A.A.U.S., Mr. 

23 M/15/004 Adhikari A.M.S.R., Mr. 

24 M/15/122 Mahipala M.M.P.D., Mr. 

25 M/15/064 Gunawardhana A.C.B., Mr. 

26 M/15/022 Dahanayaka K.K.O.S., Mr. 



 

 

Group 06 
01 M/15/149 Rajasinghe R.A.S.P., Miss. 

02 M/15/087 Jeevaruban S., Mr. 

03 M/15/081 Jayashan H.M.T.A., Mr. 

04 M/15/135 Narmatha V., Miss. 

05 M/15/080 Jayasena M.D.C., Miss. 

06 M/15/050 Epasinghe E.G.U., Miss. 

07 M/15/156 Rathnayaka R.M.D.L., Miss. 

08 M/15/079 Jayasena L.R.D.C., Miss. 

09 M/15/023 Daraniyagala D.H.U., Mr. 

10 M/15/024 Dasanayake K.M.A.P., Mr. 

11 M/15/051 Erandi M.G.S., Miss. 

12 M/15/009 Amarapathi A.M.U.N., Miss. 

13 M/15/177 Suriyaarachchi L.M., Mr. 

14 M/15/202 Wijethunge W.W.M.N.L., Mr. 

15 M/15/042 Dissanayake H.M.Y., Miss. 

16 M/15/054 Fernando W.A.W.D., Miss. 

17 M/15/008 Amarakoon A.A.L.I.S., Miss. 

18 M/15/018 Chalangana G.K.D., Mr. 

19 M/15/066 Hafsa M.H.F., Miss. 

20 M/15/067 Handapangoda K.I., Miss. 

21 M/15/180 Thalha M.A.M., Mr. 

22 M/15/128 Mathutishan K., Mr. 

23 M/15/148 Rajaratnam A., Miss. 

24 M/15/033 Deluxan S., Mr. 

25 M/15/FQ/001 Manju Tamang, Miss. 

26 M/15/FQ/004 Hridaya Kafley, Miss. 

27 M/15/FQ/005 Dechen Choki, Miss. 



Group 06 (a) 
01 M/15/149 Rajasinghe R.A.S.P., Miss. 

02 M/15/087 Jeevaruban S., Mr. 

03 M/15/081 Jayashan H.M.T.A., Mr. 

04 M/15/135 Narmatha V., Miss. 

05 M/15/080 Jayasena M.D.C., Miss. 

06 M/15/050 Epasinghe E.G.U., Miss. 

07 M/15/156 Rathnayaka R.M.D.L., Miss. 

08 M/15/079 Jayasena L.R.D.C., Miss. 

09 M/15/023 Daraniyagala D.H.U., Mr. 

10 M/15/024 Dasanayake K.M.A.P., Mr. 

11 M/15/051 Erandi M.G.S., Miss. 

12 M/15/009 Amarapathi A.M.U.N., Miss. 

13 M/15/177 Suriyaarachchi L.M., Mr. 

14 M/15/202 Wijethunge W.W.M.N.L., Mr. 

Group 06 (b) 
01 M/15/042 Dissanayake H.M.Y., Miss. 

02 M/15/054 Fernando W.A.W.D., Miss. 

03 M/15/008 Amarakoon A.A.L.I.S., Miss. 

04 M/15/018 Chalangana G.K.D., Mr. 

05 M/15/066 Hafsa M.H.F., Miss. 

06 M/15/067 Handapangoda K.I., Miss. 

07 M/15/180 Thalha M.A.M., Mr. 

08 M/15/128 Mathutishan K., Mr. 

09 M/15/148 Rajaratnam A., Miss. 

10 M/15/033 Deluxan S., Mr. 

11 M/15/FQ/001 Manju Tamang, Miss. 

12 M/15/FQ/004 Hridaya Kafley, Miss. 

13 M/15/FQ/005 Dechen Choki, Miss. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Group 07 
01 M/15/100 Kaushalya K.K.G.H., Miss. 

02 M/15/041 Dissanayake D.M.W.D.K., Miss. 

03 M/15/130 Meegasthenna E.M.Y.K.K., Miss. 

04 M/15/124 Manamperi M.M.J.P., Miss. 

05 M/15/036 Dilhani K.A.C., Miss. 

06 M/15/063 Gunawardana A.G.D., Mr. 

07 M/15/166 Sampath S.K.C.M., Mr. 

08 M/15/205 Yoshan Y.J., Mr. 

09 M/15/043 Edirisinghe C.S., Mr. 

10 M/15/102 Kodikara K.K.K.S.M.A., Mr. 

11 M/15/200 Wijesinghe C.U., Miss. 

12 M/15/027 Dayasiri H.D.K.G., Mr. 

13 M/15/035 Dhanapala D.M.D.N.D., Miss. 

14 M/15/134 Narampanawa H., Miss. 

15  M/15/ 104 Kothalawala I.S., Mr. 

16 M/15/169 Sanjeewani K.H.A., Miss. 

17 M/15/046 Ekanayaka U.G.T.A.L., Mr. 

18 M/15/188 Wanaguru U.V., Miss. 

19 M/15/056 Gimhani K.T.N., Miss. 

20 M/15/005 Adikari A.M.C.M., Mr. 

21 M/15/084 Jayasinghe H.V.D.C.M.A., Miss. 

22 M/15/197 Wickramasinghe H.V.S., Mr. 

23 M/15/002 Abeykoon P.A., Mr. 

24 M/15/095 Karunaratne Y.M.U.W., Miss. 

25 M/15/075 Jayakody K.C., Mr. 

26 M/15/039 Dilshan U.K.A., Mr. 



Group 07 

No. Reg_No Name 1
st
 Week 

Group 07 (A) Gp-7A- Prof M V G Pinto 

01 M/15/100 Kaushalya K.K.G.H., Miss. Gp-7B - Prof M V G Pinto 

02 M/15/041 Dissanayake D.M.W.D.K., Miss. Gp-7C - Dr A W M Wazil 

03 M/15/130 Meegasthenna E.M.Y.K.K., Miss. Dr N N P G K N Nanayakkara 
Dr Keerthi Bandara 

04 M/15/124 Manamperi M.M.J.P., Miss. Gp 7D– Dr Janaka Peiris 
Dr Hemal Hordagoda 

05 M/15/036 Dilhani K.A.C., Miss.  

06 M/15/063 Gunawardana A.G.D., Mr.  

07 M/15/166 Sampath S.K.C.M., Mr.  

 

Group 07 (B) 2
nd

 Week 

01 M/15/205 Yoshan Y.J., Mr. Gp-7A - Prof M V G Pinto 

02 M/15/043 Edirisinghe C.S., Mr. Gp-7B –  Prof M V G Pinto 

03 M/15/102 Kodikara K.K.K.S.M.A., Mr. GP 7C-   Dr Janaka Peiris 
  Dr Hemal Hordagoda 

04 M/15/200 Wijesinghe C.U., Miss.  

05 M/15/027 Dayasiri H.D.K.G., Mr. Gp-7D- Dr A W M Wazil 

Dr N N P G K N Nanayakkara 

Dr Keerthi Bandara 

06 M/15/035 Dhanapala D.M.D.N.D., Miss.  

 

Group 07 ( C) 

01 M/15/134 Narampanawa H., Miss. 3
rd

 Week 

02  M/15/ 104 Kothalawala I.S., Mr. GP- 7A- - Dr A W M Wazil 

03 M/15/169 Sanjeewani K.H.A., Miss. Dr N N P G K N Nanayakkara 
Dr Keerthi Bandara 

04 M/15/046 Ekanayaka U.G.T.A.L., Mr. GP 7B- Dr Janaka Peiris 
Dr Hemal Hordagoda 

05 M/15/188 Wanaguru U.V., Miss. Gp-7C- Prof M V G Pinto 

06 M/15/056 Gimhani K.T.N., Miss. Gp- 7D- Prof M V G Pinto 

07 M/15/005 Adikari A.M.C.M., Mr.  

 

Group 07 (D)  

01 M/15/084 Jayasinghe H.V.D.C.M.A., Miss. 4
th

 Week 

02 M/15/197 Wickramasinghe H.V.S., Mr. GP-7A- Dr Janaka Peiris 

03 M/15/002 Abeykoon P.A., Mr. Dr Hemal Hordagoda 

04 M/15/095 Karunaratne Y.M.U.W., Miss. GP 7B- Dr A W M Wazil 

Dr N N P G K N Nanayakkara 

Dr Keerthi Bandara 

05 M/15/075 Jayakody K.C., Mr. Gp-7C- Prof M V G Pinto 

06 M/15/039 Dilshan U.K.A., Mr. Gp-7D- Prof M V G Pinto 



                              
 

Group 08 

01 M/15/048 Elango R., Miss. 

02 M/15/065 Guyes B.A.K.M., Mr. 

03 M/15/195 Wickramarathna M.B., Mr. 

04 M/15/059 Gunarathna S.P.P., Miss. 

05 M/15/145 Priyankara W.G.M., Mr. 

06 M/15/146 Rajapaksha T.D.M.J., Miss. 

07 M/15/057 Gnanarathne L.A.S.S., Miss. 

08 M/15/077 Jayarathna D.T.G.H.D., Mr. 

09 M/15/074 Isurika P.A., Miss. 

10 M/15/020 Chandika K.K.G.K., Miss. 

11 M/15/174 Sewwandi E.L.A.K.H., Miss. 

12 M/15/187 Vibishan M., Mr. 

13 M/15/044 Edirisinghe E.S.Y., Miss. 

14 M/15/183 Tharujan J., Mr. 

15 M/15/115 Lojitha N., Miss. 

16 M/15/098 Karunyan N., Mr. 

17 M/15/161 Sabanayagam T., Miss. 

18 M/15/012 Arunodi L.K.S., Miss. 

19 M/15/078 Jayasekara A.H.M., Miss. 

20 M/15/017 Buddhika N.M.T., Miss. 

21 M/15/157 Rathnayake D.I., Miss. 

22 M/15/194 Wickramarachchi W.A.T.M., Mr. 

23 M/15/199 Wijekoon W.M.V., Miss. 

24 M/15/121 Madushankani K.G.T., Miss. 

25 M/15/031 De Silva U.T.D., Miss. 

26 M/15/099 Kasuni D.A.K.S., Miss. 

27 M/15/101 Kiriwandala R.S., Mr. 

 


